FEATURES
• Univeral Input (90-264Vac)
• High Efficiency Up to 82%
• Protection: Shot Circuit/ Overload/ Over Voltage
• Encapsulated Plastic Case
• Dimensions (2.5” × 1.75” × .75”)
• Internal Input Filter
• �Safety Meets EN60950-1
• �CE Certified
• Compliant to RoHS
SELECTION GUIDE  All specifications are typical at nominal input, rated output current and 25°C, unless otherwise noted.
Output Wattage
W
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
mA
Ripple & Noise
mV
Efficiency
%
Model Number
10 3.3 3000 100 74 UIL10-33S
10 5 2000 100 76 UIL10-5S
12 12 1000 150 80 UIL10-12S
12 15 800 150 80 UIL10-15S
12 24 500 240 80 UIL10-24S
12 48 250 240 82 UIL10-48S
10 ±5 ±1000 100 75 UIL10-5D
12 ±12 ±500 150 75 UIL10-12D
12 ±15 ±400 150 75 UIL10-15D
12 ±24 ±250 240 77 UIL10-24D
10 Vo1=+5, Vo2=+12 Io1=1500, Io2=200 100(Vo1), 150(Vo2) 74 UIL10-512D
10 Vo1=+5, Vo2=+15 Io1=1400, Io2=200 100(Vo1), 150(Vo2) 74 UIL10-515D
10 Vo1=+5, Vo2=+24 Io1=1200, Io2=200 100(Vo1), 150(Vo2) 75 UIL10-524D
AC-DC POWER SUPPLY MODULES
UNIVERSAL INPUT, 10 WATTS
SINGLE AND DUAL OUTPUT
UIL10 SERIES